
Copa BPAmb de Orientação 2024
Parque Trilhas 24.11.2024

Federação de Orientação da Paraíba

Rafael de Oliveira Gomes
CBM RN
Course : H 50 SPA
Distance : 2470m
Time : 0:44:04 (17'50"/km)

1/7 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Rosemberg Bezerra Duarte 0:47:41
3. Gabriel Tavares Cordeiro 1:04:35

1. 101 00:02:09 105m 20'29"/km
2. 106 00:05:34 00:07:43 497m 11'12"/km
3. 110 00:10:31 00:18:14 424m 24'48"/km
4. 113 00:04:03 00:22:17 192m 21'06"/km
5. 114 00:04:08 00:26:25 74m 55'51"/km
6. 115 00:03:23 00:29:48 152m 22'16"/km
7. 111 00:05:20 00:35:08 346m 15'25"/km
8. 108 00:03:42 00:38:50 229m 16'09"/km
9. 117 00:03:30 00:42:20 280m 12'30"/km

10. 118 00:01:05 00:43:25 109m 9'56"/km
11. 999 00:00:39 00:44:04 67m 9'42"/km
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